
Sponsorship Opportunities
All Sponsorships receive recognition signage

  The Ryder Cup  
• Custom logo golf ball sponsorship 
• Four foursomes in the Golf Classic 
• Sixteen additional dinner guests

  The Masters  
• Two foursomes in the Golf Classic 
• Eight additional dinner guests

  The Open  
• One foursome in the Golf Classic 
• Four additional dinner guests

 Dinner  

 Cocktail Reception 

 Lunch 

 Golfer Giveaway 

 Hors d’oeuvres 

 Course Refreshments 

 Practice/Driving Range 

 Hole or Green 

  Golf Foursome 

  Individual Golfer  

  Cocktails & Dinner Only  

  I am unable to attend, please accept this  
contribution of 

Total Enclosed:  
  I wish for my donation to remain anonymous

  Enclosed is a check payable to: IEA 
381 Madison Avenue, New Milford, NJ 07646 
Attn: Spring Invitational

  I prefer to pay with a credit card  
(Please provide information on reverse side)

$15,000 

$10,000

$7,500

$5,000

$3,500

$2,500

$2,000

$1,750

$1,500

$1,000

$500

$2,000

$500

$125

$: 

The cost of tournament entry in excess of $315 is tax deductible as allowable by law.  
Cocktails & Dinner guest only cost in excess of $85 is tax deductible as allowable by law.

Registration deadline is September 23, 2022
For more information, please phone IEA (201) 262-3287

To register online visit www.ieaschool.org.


