## **Sponsorship Opportunities**

All Sponsorships receive recognition signage

	The Ryder Cup  Custom logo golf ball sponsorship  Four foursomes in the Golf Classic  Sixteen additional dinner guests	\$15,000
	The Masters  • Two foursomes in the Golf Classic  • Eight additional dinner guests	\$10,000
	The Open  One foursome in the Golf Classic  Four additional dinner guests	\$7,500
	Dinner	\$5,000
	Cocktail Reception	\$3,500
	Lunch	\$2,500
	Golfer Giveaway	\$2,000
	Hors d'oeuvres	\$1,750
	Course Refreshments	\$1,500
	Practice/Driving Range	\$1,000
	Hole or Green	\$500
	Golf Foursome	\$2,000
	Individual Golfer	\$500
	Cocktails & Dinner Only	\$125
	I am unable to attend, please accept this contribution of	\$:
Total Enclosed:		
	I wish for my donation to remain anonymous	
	Enclosed is a check payable to: IEA	
	381 Madison Avenue, New Milford, NJ 07646	
	Attn: Spring Invitational	
	I prefer to pay with a credit card	
	(Diagram and data for Commetter and annual and day)	

The cost of tournament entry in excess of \$315 is tax deductible as allowable by law. Cocktails & Dinner guest only cost in excess of \$85 is tax deductible as allowable by law.